
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00134, Georgetown WIM

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-30  0.4 Mi. S of 1st St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,560

 2,675
 2,270

Bear Lake (4)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,332

 1,409
 1,140

 1,227

 1,266
 1,129

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 2,659

NW DIR - - - - - - 1,286

SE DIR - - - - - - 1,373

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2,127 2,644 2,590 2,644 2,536 2,579 2,468

1,134 1,289 1,169 1,255 1,229 1,184 1,158

993 1,355 1,421 1,389 1,307 1,395 1,310

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,995 2,417 2,640 2,704 2,967 3,109 2,626

1,000 1,209 1,219 1,266 1,432 1,419 1,276

995 1,208 1,421 1,438 1,535 1,690 1,350

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,908 2,444 2,515 2,671 2,836 3,103 2,643

1,007 1,225 1,144 1,280 1,370 1,440 1,271

901 1,219 1,371 1,391 1,466 1,663 1,372

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

2,169 2,491 2,565 2,646 2,714 2,749 2,275

1,129 1,212 1,186 1,253 1,317 1,258 1,060

1,040 1,279 1,379 1,393 1,397 1,491 1,215

30 31 - - - - -

1,826 2,431 - - - - -

973 1,196 - - - - -

853 1,235 - - - - -

MADW 2,005 2,485 2,578 2,666 2,763 2,885 2,534

STDEV 144 93 52 28 183 264 164

DAYFAC 1.28 1.03 0.99 0.96 0.93 0.89 1.01

October 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   11/20/2011   3:46:34PM MV02:


